
CAREFREE LIVING in picturesque

Northfield, Minnesota!



Elegant
Design Details 

Exceptional 
Craftsmanship

DINING

KITCHEN

BATH

OFFICE /
BEDROOM #2

FOYER

PORCH

4 SEASON
PORCH

PATIO

BEDROOM #3

OFFICE /
BEDROOM #2

4 SEASON
PORCH

PATIO

OWNER’S
CLOSET

OWNER’S SUITE

RO
LL

 IN
SH

O
W

ER

OPTIONAL 
FOR LAYER

OPTIONAL 
SLIDING DOOR

LIVING ROOM

BEDROOM #3

DINING

KITCHEN

BATH

LAUNDRY

MECH.

HALL

MUD ROOM

PORCH

GARAGE

FOYER

Twinhome
REDWOOD II PLAN

Redwood II Plan  
3 bedrooms / 2 bathrooms / 
1,850-1,950 sq. ft. / 2 garage stalls

Featuring windows by: 

Twinhome
REDWOOD PLAN

Redwood Plan  
2 bedrooms / 2 bathrooms / 
1,463-1,750 sq. ft. / 2 garage stalls

2 CAR GARAGE

FOYER

MUD ROOM

MECH

B
EN

C
H

PANT.

PA
N

TR
Y

OFFICE / 
BEDROOM 2

COVERED PORCH

BOX VAULT W/STORAGE SHELVES

BATH

OWNERS
SUITE

KITCHEN

DINING
LIVING ROOM

B
EN

C
H

Featuring windows by: 

10-6 x 12
15 x 1413-6 x 12

12 x 13-6

8 x 9LAUNDRY
6 x 9

24 x 21

21.5 x 26
10 x 11.6

10 x 11.6

6 x 12

12 x 13

10 x 14

12 x 14
12 x 12

20 x 13.5

13.6 x 17.6

6 x 9
6 x 9

11 x 11-6

6 x 11

OWNERS
BATH

6 x 10

WALK-IN
CLOSET

9 x 6-6



FORD STREET

FO
RD STREET

SPRING CREE
K

ONE WAY

ONE WAY
AS

PE
N 

ST
RE

ET

1

2

3

1 2 3 4 5 6

BLOCK 1

BL
OC

K 
3

BLOCK 3

BLOCK 3
BL

OC
K 

2

7

9

8

10

9

11

10

12

11

13

12

14

13

15

14

16

15

17

16

18 19 21 2220

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

SIDING KEY

SIDEWALK
TRAIL

VIEW OF
BLUFF

2428

2432

2429

2433

2436

2440

2437

2441

2444

2448

2445

2449

2500

2504

202 206 210 214 218 300 304 308
312

316

401

318

402

40
6

41
0

41
4

41
8

403

405

407

409 411

413

415

417
419

421

425

2501

2505

431 435

STORM

STERLING

HARVARD
SLATE

WEATHERED
GREY

TREE
MOSS

STORM STERLING

TR
EE

 M
OS

S

ST
OR

M

STORM

HARVARD SLATEHA
RV

AR
D 

SL
AT

E

W
EA

TH
ER

ED
 G

RE
Y

WEATHERED GREY

WEATH
ERED GREY

HARVARD SLATE

HA
RV

AR
D 

SL
AT

E

ST
ER

LI
NG

ST
ER

LIN
G

STERLING

TREE MOSS

TR
EE

 M
OSS

TREE MOSS

ST
OR

M

TR
EE

 M
OS

S

FORD STREET

FO
RD STREET

SPRING CREE
K

ONE WAY

ONE WAY
AS

PE
N 

ST
RE

ET

1

2

3

1 2 3 4 5 6

BLOCK 1

BL
OC

K 
3

BLOCK 3

BLOCK 3
BL

OC
K 

2

7

9

8

10

9

11

10

12

11

13

12

14

13

15

14

16

15

17

16

18 19 21 2220

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

SIDING KEY

SIDEWALK
TRAIL

VIEW OF
BLUFF

2428

2432

2429

2433

2436

2440

2437

2441

2444

2448

2445

2449

2500

2504

202 206 210 214 218 300 304 308
312

316

401

318

402

40
6

41
0

41
4

41
8

403

405

407

409 411

413

415

417
419

421

425

2501

2505

431 435

STORM

STERLING

HARVARD
SLATE

WEATHERED
GREY

TREE
MOSS

STORM STERLING

TR
EE

 M
OS

S

ST
OR

M

STORM

HARVARD SLATEHA
RV

AR
D 

SL
AT

E

W
EA

TH
ER

ED
 G

RE
Y

WEATHERED GREY

WEATH
ERED GREY

HARVARD SLATE

HA
RV

AR
D 

SL
AT

E

ST
ER

LI
NG

ST
ER

LIN
G

STERLING

TREE MOSS

TR
EE

 M
OSS

TREE MOSS

ST
OR

M

TR
EE

 M
OS

S



4 Plex Homes

GREAT ROOM

OWNER'S  SUITE

GARAGE

MUD ROOM

DINING

MECHANICAL

FOYER

EN SUITE

KITCHEN

STOOP

OWNER'S
CLOSET

BEDROOM #2

PORCH

LAUNDRY

BATH

MIDDLE UNIT SQARE FEET = 1455

OWNER'S  SUITE

GREAT ROOM

KITCHEN

DINING

BEDROOM #2

FOYER

MUD ROOM

BATH
DEN/ OFFICE

EN SUITE
LAUNDRY

OWNER'S
CLOSET

GARAGE

STOOP

MECHANICAL

HALL

PORCH

END UNIT SQUARE FEET  = 1593

End Unit Plan
2 bedrooms / 2 bathrooms
1,593 sq. ft. / 2 garage stalls

Middle Unit Plan
2 bedrooms / 2 bathrooms
1,455 sq. ft. / 2 garage stalls
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Featuring windows by: 

jrbr.builders Builders ID BC636389

For almost 50 years Johnson-Reiland has been a family-owned 
custom build and design firm serving southeastern Minnesota 
and the Minneapolis- St. Paul metro area. Commitment to 
design and quality has won us five recent Reggie Awards. Our 
custom homes feature elegant details, exceptional craftsmanship and the most up 
to date technology and amenities.

Johnson-Reiland also specializes in designing and building universal design. 
Instead of winding ramps and institutional impersonal-look designs we deliver 
beautiful, creative and uplifting homes for aging in place. Family members of all 
ages and abilities can enjoy. Schedule a tour of one of our homes today!

Meet the Builders!



For more information or to purchase:

507.366.1288  |  612.481.0891  |  jrbr.builders

 � Northfield Public Schools (ISD #659) – Sibley 
Elementary

 � Great walkability access to schools, downtown, 
50 North Senior Center, nearby parks and trails

 � Situated along Spring Creek with a beautiful 
view of the bluff to the south

 � Twinhome and 4-plex lots available, with double 
wall construction between units to block noise 
down to 50 dB

 � Single-level living designed for accessibility, 
including 3’ wide doorways, no barrier walk-in 
shower, and step-free entry from garage

 � Each home has a storm room with reinforced 
walls

 � Generous garages featuring vaulted overhead 
shelving for additional storage

 � All homes are 1 level with insulated slab on a 
grade design for warm floors

Features & Amenities

Johnson-Reiland welcomes you to this brand new community of twinhomes and 4-plex homes built with 
quality construction. Located on a quiet street in the thriving community of Northfield – one of the top places 
in the nation for retirement – the development offers wonderful walkability, easy access to nearby schools, 
Northfield and Dundas businesses, and regional parks and trails. Many lots are available in this ideal location 
for those looking to downsize or transition to single-level living. 
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